WAITIKIRI GOLF CLUB - WOMEN’S OPEN TOURNAMENT - SUNDAY 5™ NOVEMBER 2017

No. 1 Tee:
9.30
9.37
9.44
9.51
9.58

No. 6 Tee:
9.30
9.37
9.44
9.51

No. 10 Tee:
9.30
9.37
9.44
9.51
9.58

Ginny Bolderstan
Cheryl Kemp
Pam Ellis

Diane Archer
Fay McCarthy

Kate Lagan
Kay Thomas
Elizabeth Min

Mee Hung Yang
Marge Wong
Jane Coleman
Wendy Hughes
Fay Harley

Naomi Wallace
Lynley Watts
Helen Macaskill
Jenny Clark
Jenny Ahn

Clare Pitt
Nicci Byrne
Maria Lee

Fetoni Humm
Danae Goosman
Jane Naylor

Jill O’Neill

Anne Hill

Kim Moggach
Jackie Bettles
Lucy Ritchie
Sharon Taylor
Angela Hughey

Sally Goldsworthy
Moya Trainor
Eun Hee Kim

Deanna Matthews

Linda Calkin
Jenny Rooney
Henrietta Hall
Anneliisa Farrell

Di Kay

Chris Marple
Rosalie Neaves
Helen Burne

Helen Lim

Dorothy Paton

If wet please phone Pro Shop 383 0729 to check for any cancellation.



